
Other Events Ride-out R/C Lead

Sat 16th Mar - Breakfast Club

Sun 17th March

St Patrick's day ride
Mac

Easter
Sat 30th March - Season Opener 

And 'New Members' Ride
Stew

Fri 5th April 

Normandy 80 (Oxford - Portsmouth)
Bridey

Sun 7th April

Dunstable Downs
Bridey

Sun 14th April - Breakfast Club

17th April - Wednesday Club

Tavern Inn
Bounce

Sat 20th April

Pam's First Ride 
Pam C

27th April - Bacon Baps @ 

Delaership/Open Morning
27-28 April TBD

3rd to 6th May Cider Rally
Sat 4th May

IFRD
Bridey

Sat 11th May 

Jackaroo Café Thruxton
Dave O'D

Sat 18th May - Breakfast Club

22nd May - Wednesday Club

Rowdy Cow Café
Bounce

25th May - Bacon Baps @ 

Delaership/Open Morning

Sat 25th May 

Greg's First Ride 
Greg's C

1st & 2nd June - 

Aberystwith Weekend
Bridey/Mac

Sat 8th June

TBD
David C

Sun 16th June - Breakfast
Sun 16th June

Harley Meet @ Sammy Millers
Geoffers

19th June - Wednesday Club

TBC
Mac

Sat 22nd June

Bourton on the Water 
Dave O'D

Tue 25th June

Poole Bike Night (evening ride)
Clive R

29 June - Charity coffee morning Sat 29th June Ian Hood

Sat 6th July

TBD
Kevin Elding 

Sat 13th July - Breakfast Club

17th July  - Wednesday Club

Flag and Whistle - Toddington
Bounce

Sunday 21st July

Avebury
Steve Price

27th July - Bacon Baps @ 

Delaership/Open Morning

27July

TBD
Stew

4-25 Aug Euro Tour
Sun 4th Aug

TBD
Mac

4-25 Aug Euro Tour
Sun 11th Aug

TBD
Ian Hood

4-25 Aug Euro Tour Sun 18th Aug - Breakfast Club

4-25 Aug Euro Tour
21st Aug - Wednesday Club

Fovant Cap Badges
Bounce

4-25 Aug Euro Tour
Sun 25 Aug

Reading Museum of Rural Life
Martin Fisher

Sat 31 Aug

Gils Café Kineton
Steve Price

Sun 8th Sept

TBD
David C

Sat 14th Sept - Breakfast Club

Sun 15th Sept - Toy Run Stew

18th Sept  - Wednesday Club

Caen Hill Locks - Devizes
Bounce

21-22 Sept TBD

28 Sept - Charity coffee morning 28-29 Sept TBD

O Sat 5th Oct - RTTW Geoffers
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